From: "Snee, Ashley"

To:

"Kavanaugh, Brett M."

Subject: RE: Estrada Phone Conf at 4 pm
Received(Date): Thu, 13 Feb 2003 16:02:40 -0500

thanks

From: Kavanaugh, Brett M.

Sent: Thursday, February 13, 2003 3:53 PM
To: Snee, Ashley

Subject: RE: Estrada Phone Conf at 4 pm

"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov>

02/13/2003 03:55:42 PM

Record Type: Record

To: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
cc:  margaret.hoover@mail house.gov, omar franco@mail_house.gov
Subject: RE: Estrada Phone Conf at 4 pm

Agenda for 4 pm conference

1) 10 day plan

2) Senate activity (Barbara)

3) Celebrity targets

4) In-state activity during recess (Jennufer and others)
-RNLA
-media
-grassroots

6) Other DOJ support and activity

7) Other WH support and activity



8) Other efforts by others on call

9) Week Two activity

Message Sent To

"Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian. A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov>

"Corallo, Mark" <Mark.Corallo@usdoj.gov=>

"Goodling, Monica" <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov=>

"Dinh, Viet" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov>
rena_comisac_johnson@Judiciary.senate.gov

error?@usdoj.gov

"Brown, Jamie E (OLA)" <Jamie E.Brown@usdoj.gov>
barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov

"Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate gov=>
srushton@cagw.org

alafferty @traditionalvalues.org

"Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@Judiciary senate gov>

"Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@dJudiciary senate.gov=>
"Higgins, Stephen (Judiciary)" <Stephen_Higgins@Judiciary senate_gov>
"Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary.senate.gov>

(b)(6)

"Stewart, Don (Cornyn)" <Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate.gov>
Ed Rogers <Ed_Rogers@bgrdc.com=

(b)(6)

"Keys, Elizabeth (Republican-Conf)" <Elizabeth Keys@src.senate.gov>
"Wichterman, Bill (Frist)" <Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate gov>
"Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex_Vogel@frist. senate gov>
"Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate. gov>
"Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@frist senate gov>
Mercedes M. Viana/\WHO/EOP@EOP

Tim Goeglein/lWHO/EOP@EOP

Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP

Abel Guerra/WHO/EOP@EOP

Leonard B. Rodriguez/WHO/EOP@EOP

Heather Wingate/WHO/EOP@EOP

ddiaz@NRCC.org



neil_bradley@mail.house.gov
"Simmons, Kyle (McConnell)" <Kyle Simmons@mcconnell.senate gov=>
"Abegg, John (McConnell)" <John_Abegg@mcconnell senate gov>









